
 
 

PLANRVA – Public Outreach and Engagement Committee 
Membership - FY25 

 

Town of Ashland 
 
 
 

Hanover County 
 

Brent Chambers 
bchambers@ashlandva.gov 

 

Charlie Waddell 
Charliewaddell428@gmail.com 

 
Chesterfield County 

 
 

 

Larry Leadbetter 
laleadbetter@hanovercounty.gov 

 

Tim Davey, Chair 
tim.davey@timmons.com 

 

Henrico County 
 
 
 

Frank Petroski 
804-496-1582 

PetroskiF@chesterfield.gov 
 

Chris Bast 
chris@huanani.com 

 

Jessica Schneider 
804-768-7396 

schneiderjes@chesterfield.gov 
 

New Kent County 
 

Goochland County Rev. Dr. Milton Hathaway 
804-337-0980 

Myhath27@msn.com 
 

Dwain Cosby 
804-517-8309 

dcosby@goochlandva.us 
 

City of Richmond 
 
 
 

 Cameron George 
804-575-4244 

Camerongeorge007@gmail.com 
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